
BID TABULATIONS
October 21, 2025 at 2:00 PM

OWNER:  Roseville Area Schools

ARCHITECT:  KFI | LSE WORK SCOPE # 03A Concrete
                     

BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER

B & D Associates, LLC Axel H. Ohman, Inc. Ebert Construction

Northland Concrete & 

Masonry Company, 

LLC

BID SECURITY Yes Yes Yes Yes

ADDENDA REC'D. Yes Yes Yes Yes

BASE BID $147,350.00 $148,517.00 $173,200.00 $177,700.00

COMBINED BASE BID $362,500.00

03-A_04-A

Alt 1:  demolish the existing 

window treatments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Alternate #1 - Spec Section 

01 23 00 Deduct Nurse's 

Office Renovation and $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Alterate #2 - Sheet M124 

PD13 - Alt 1 Plumbing Demo 

Deduct, omit all work in this $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Alternate #3 - Sheet M204 

and M214 P18 - Alt 1 Deduct 

Underfloor $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

BIDDER

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Edgerton Elementary

Maertens Brenny Construction Company

Yes

Yes

$178,700.00


